Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District

2020/21 Adoption Budget compared to 2019/20 Adoption Budget

2020/21 Adoption Budget Allocation
2019/20 Adoption Budget Allocation
Reduction

Step & Col Salary Increase
Benefit Increase

Amount Colleges had to reduce

Combined Reduction

Grossmont
College

69,266,885
72,543,486

(3,276,601)

788,225
889,396

10/5/2020

Cuyamaca
College

34,188,746
35,157,091

($4,954,221)

(968,345)

373,370
421,293

($1,763,007)

($6,717,228)




