## Grossmont-Cuyamaca Community College District 2020/21 Adoption Budget compared to 2019/20 Adoption Budget

	Grossmont College	Cuyamaca College
2020/21 Adoption Budget Allocation	69,266,885	34,188,746
2019/20 Adoption Budget Allocation	72,543,486	35,157,091
Reduction	(3,276,601)	(968,345)
Step & Col Salary Increase	788,225	373,370
Benefit Increase	889,396	421,293
Amount Colleges had to reduce	(\$4,954,221)	(\$1,763,007)
Combined Reduction		(\$6,717,228)